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ORUM

Lista n. 1

NETTUNO A.C.U.I.

Lista n. 2

UNINSIEME

Lista n. 3
GIOVANI
UNIVERSITARI

Lista n. 4 Lista n. 5

DEDALO

Lista n. 6

1 ALIPRANDI Placido
2 ANASTASI Italo Andrea
3 BARADELLO Andrea
4 BONANNO Gabriele
5 FORCINITO Maria
6 GERACI Carmelo
7 LA ROSA Alessio
8 LOLLO Antonino
9 MAGISTRO Dario

10 MANDARIS Yassine
11 MANDRANO Luciano
12 MENDOLIA Michael David
13 MORABITO Andrea
14 PICONE Siliva
15 POERIO Giuseppe
16 PULEJO Carlo Alberto
17 RAFFA Giovanni
18 SPAGNOLO Daniela

1 DEMARZO Francesco
2 SPANÒ Gianfranco

1 ALDERUCCI Tiziana
2 COLLOCA Emanuele detto Lele
3 CRISAFULLI Alessandro
4 DE LUCA Adriana
5 GIUNTA Salvatore Filippo
6 MANTARRO Carmelo
7 MORABITO Rosa
8 MUTO Emanuele
9 NICITA Marco Maria

10 VERSACE Pietro detto Piero

1 ARENA (indicare il nome) Dario
2 ARENA (indicare il nome) Francesco
3 BELHADDAD Hanaa (detta anna bella)

4 CAFEO Alessandro
5 CALABRESE Antonino
6 CAMBRIA Alberta
7 CARTELLA Emanuele
8 CUCÈ Martina
9 DE FRANCESCO Rosaria

10 FABIANO Concetto (detto  Ezio)
11 FACCINI Claudio
12 LEMBO Daniele
13 LIPARI Fabio
14 MANTINEO Giovanni
15 RECUPERO Salvatore

1 AMATO Antonio
2 GALLETTA Michele
3 GATTUSO Andrea
4 OLIVA Giuseppe
5 PATANIA Andrea
6 PREVITI Emanuele
7 QUARTARONELLO Francesco
8 SABATO Salvatore
9 SCOZZAFAVA Concetta

10 SICARI Elisa
11 SOFIA Giovambattista
12 SOTTILE Salvatore

1 ALTOMARE Vittorio
2 ARENA Riccardo
3 BUZACHIS Mihaela Alina
4 FORESTO Dario
5 LAX Manuela
6 MASTRONARDO Emanuela
7 PAVONE Santi Concetto
8 PRESTIPINO Mauro
9 ROMANO Maria Domenica

10 SCIOTTO Francesco
11 SORRENTI Giuseppe
12 SPADARO Dorotea
13 VESTO Giulio
14 VILLARI Laura

INGENIUM

CANDIDATI AI CONSIGLI DEI CORSI DI STUDIO - preferenze 3

1 ANASTASI ITALO ANDREA
2 ARENA RICCARDO
3 BELHADDAD HANAA DETTA ANNABELLA
4 CALABRESE ANTONINO
5 CUCE' MARTINA
6 DE FRANCESCO ROSARIA
7 FORESTO DARIO
8 GERACI CARMELO
9 LOLLO ANTONINO

10 MAGISTRO DARIO
11 MUTO EMANUELE
12 RECUPERO SALVATORE
13 SCARDINO ANTONINO
14 SCOZZAFAVA CONCETTA
15 SPAGNOLO DANIELA
16 VESTO GIULIO
17 VILLARI LAURA

INGEGNERIA CIVILE
E DEI SISTEMI EDILIZI

–  (CL L-7/L-23)  –
- seggi disponibili 3 -

1 ALTOMARE VITTORIO
2 AMATO ANTONIO
3 ARENA DARIO
4 ARENA FRANCESCO
5 BARADELLO ANDREA
6 BONANNO GABRIELE
7 BUZACHIS MIHAELA ALINA
8 DE MARZO FRANCESCO
9 FACCINI CLAUDIO

10 GATTUSO ANDREA
11 LA ROSA ALESSIO
12 LAX MANUELA
13 MANDARANO LUCIANO
14 MANDARIS YASSINE
15 PULEJO CARLO ALBERTO
16 RAFFA GIOVANNI

INGEGNERIA
ELETTRONICA

E INFORMATICA
–  (CL L-8)  –

- seggi disponibili 3 -

1 ALIPRANDI PLACIDO
2 CAFEO ALESSANDRO
3 CAMBRIA ALBERTA
4 COLLOCA EMANUELE
5 CRISAFULLI ALESSANDRO
6 GIUNTA SALVATORE FILIPPO
7 LEMBO DANIELE
8 LIPARI FABIO
9 MORABITO ROSA

10 PATANIA ANDREA
11 QUARTARONELLO FRANCESCO
12 ROMANO MARIA DOMENICA
13 SICARI ELISA
14 SOFIA GIOVANBATTISTA
15 SOTTILE SALVATORE
16 SPADARO DOROTEA

INGEGNERIA
INDUSTRIALE

–  (CL L-9)  –
- seggi disponibili 2 -

1 ALDERUCCI TIZIANA
2 DE LUCA ADRIANA
3 NICITA MARCO MARIA
4 SCIOTTO FRANCESCO

INGEGNERIA
CIVILE

–  (CL LM-23)  –
- seggi disponibili 2 -

1 PAVONE SANTI CONCETTO

INGEGNERIA
ELETTRONICA
–  (CL LM-29)  –

- seggi disponibili 1 -

1 MANTARRO CARMELO

INGEGNERIA
DEI MATERIALI
–  (CL LM-53)  –

- seggi disponibili 1 -


